2

1 THE REAL PROPERTY HAVE BEEN AND THE PROPERTY HAVE

	Form PTO-1594 RE(David Will Will Will Will Will Will Will Wi	J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
α	(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		1972852
\mathcal{V}	To the Honorable Commissioner of Potents and Trade and Trade	1972002
	A All and Commissioner or Facetts and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1	Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
	Gofish.com, Inc. 17	Name: Seafax, Inc.
÷	Gofish.com	Internal
-	Individual(s) Association	Address:
	General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: Two Monument Square
	Corporation-State Delaware	City: Portland State: ME Zip: 04101
	Other	
		Individual(s) citizenship
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? The Yes A No	Association
	3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership
		Limited Partnership
	Assignment Merger	Corporation-State Delaware
	Security Agreement	Other
	Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: 📮 Yes 📮 No
	Execution Date: November 6, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	No.
	A. Trademark Application No.(s)	D. Tordonad D. Ch. C. M. Alexandria
		B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2399956, 2492297
	78057798	2377730, 2472271
l	Additional number(s) atta	ached 📮 Yes 🔯 No
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
	concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
	Name: Alfred C. Frawley, Esq.	00.00
į	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 90.00
		☐ Enclosed
017544500	9 <u>AAHRED 00000046 78057738</u>	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
71 (20:481) 92 (21:482)	90,00 IIa 80,00 02	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
VE FLATOR		O Danasit account annual con
	Street Address: <u>PretiFlaherty</u>	Deposit account number:
	One City Center, P.O. Box 9546	50–2005
	City: Portland State: ME Zip: 04112	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
Ì	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Ţ	9. Statement and signature.	
1	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
j	copy of the original document.	(-(C) 1.1
	ALERO Litantes While	(3-30)
	,	gnature \ \ Date
Į	Total number of pages including cove Mail documents to be recorded with re	

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

paparatops aparent gogopial apados aposyral appoprial ap

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 01/17/2002

TRADEMARK REEL: 002432 FRAME: 0373